Communications Systems - DCNM-WAP Wireless access point
DCNM-WAP Wireless access point
DICENTIS
u Stand alone usage, no central control unit
needed
u Based on standard WiFi according
IEEE 802.11n
u WPA2 encryption for secure communication

condensing (%)
5% – 95%
Ordering information
DCNM-WAP Wireless access point
Wireless Access Point, light grey color. Power supply
adapter and universal mounting bracket included.
Order number DCNM-WAP | F.01U.299.021
F.01U.400.588 F.01U.429.666
Accessories
LBC1259/01 Universal floorstand
Universal floor stand lightweight aluminum
construction, foldable, M10 x 12 reducer flange.
Order number LBC1259/01 | F.01U.162.979
Software Options
DCNM-LCC Camera control license
DICENTIS Camera Control enables the use of cameras
in the DICENTIS Conference system and DICENTIS
Wireless system.
Order number DCNM-LCC | F.01U.287.755
DCNM-LSID License for identification at 1 seat
DICENTIS software license for enabling identification at
seat in the DICENTIS Discussion device with voting,
DICENTIS Discussion device with language selector,
DICENTIS Discussion device with touchscreen,
DICENTIS Multimedia device, and DICENTIS wireless
Extended.
Order number DCNM-LSID | F.01U.300.533
Communications Systems - DCNM-WAP Wireless access point 4 | 4
DCNM-LSVT License for voting at 1 seat
DICENTIS software license for enabling voting at seat in
the DICENTIS Multimedia, DICENTIS Discussion device
with touchscreen, and DICENTIS wireless Extended.
The DICENTIS Discussion device with voting has the
functionality built-in.
Order number DCNM-LSVT | F.01U.300.532
DCNM-LSDU License for 2 seats per device
DICENTIS software license for enabling dual-use at seat
in the DICENTIS Discussion device, DICENTIS
Discussion device with language selector, DICENTIS
Discussion device with touchscreen, and DICENTIS
wireless devices.
Order number DCNM-LSDU | F.01U.310.246
Services
EWE-DCNWAP-IW 12 mths wrty ext DICENTIS
Wireless AC Pt
12 months warranty extension